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Campeonato Regional de Juv_Abs_NA_Masters 
Loule, 15 - 17/7/2022

Prova 51 Femin., 100m Livres Absolutos
16/07/2022 - 11:15 Resultados Elimin
Recordes Regionais (PL) Absoluto 57.63 Beatriz Mendes, VIEGAS TNC Coimbra 30/03/2017
Recordes Regionais (PL) Sen 59.01 Anna, FOMINA LDC Coimbra 31/03/2022
Recordes Regionais (PL) 17 57.63 Beatriz Mendes, VIEGAS TNC Coimbra 30/03/2017
Recordes Regionais (PL) 16 59.93 Beatriz Mendes, VIEGAS TNC Oeiras 11/03/2016
Recordes Regionais (PL) Juv A 1:00.21 Clara Carvalho, RODRIGUES TNC Oeiras 23/07/2017
Recordes Regionais (PL) Juv B 1:01.02 Beatriz Mendes, VIEGAS TNC Oeiras 27/07/2014
Rec Nac S21 1:37.82 Mannie, NG POR Reykjavik (ISL) 23/10/2009
Rec Nac S17 1:42.21 Beatriz Malaquias, PELAIO APPDAC Rio Maior 26/01/2020
Rec Nac S14 1:15.31 Sonia Castanheiro, RESENDE POR Loano (ITA) 13/06/2016
Rec Nac S6 2:43.80 Ana Sofia, BARBOSA FCP Porto 30/01/2022
Rec Nac S7 2:19.39 Ana Branca, SAMPAIO ADADA Porto 21/04/2018
Rec Nac S8 1:19.47 Ana Filipa, CASTRO FVCD Campanha 09/04/2022
Pontos: FINA 2022

Lugar Ano Tempo final Pts

Juvenis B

1. Carlota Costa, BOLEIXA 08 Louletano / Loule Concelho 1:03.27 545 A
2. Carlota Filipa, SILVA 08 Portinado 1:04.47 516 B
3. Elisabete Duarte, SILVA 08 Portinado 1:11.33 380
4. Alana Capela, LYRA 08 Lagoa AC 1:11.66 375
5. Joana Cabral e, SILVA 08 FC Ferreiras/AlgarExperience 1:13.04 354
6. Laura Candeias, MATIAS 08 Natacao de Lagos 1:13.05 354
7. Adriana Palma, FRANCISCO 08 Louletano / Loule Concelho 1:13.69 345
8. Inês Maria Santana, 08 RIA Aqua Tavira 1:14.17 338
9. Renata, ILICIUK 08 Louletano / Loule Concelho 1:14.41 335

10. Maria Serrano, TELES 08 Natacao de Lagos 1:15.89 316
11. Laura Neto, VIEGAS 08 Louletano / Loule Concelho 1:17.44 297
12. Carolina Pedrosa, RICARDO 08 Beja 1:18.83 282
13. Sofia Afonso, SILVA 08 Naval de Faro 1:21.01 260

Juvenis A

1. Beatriz Silva, LOURO 07 Louletano / Loule Concelho 1:03.50 540 A
2. Mariana Figueira, RODEIA 07 Louletano / Loule Concelho 1:04.78 508 B
3. Rafaela Mariano, ANTONIO 07 Portinado 1:07.26 454 B
4. Raquel Grilo, OLIVEIRA 07 Lagoa AC 1:07.39 451 B
5. Leonor Faisca, GUERREIRO 07 Louletano / Loule Concelho 1:07.63 446 R
6. Ana Margarida, CERQUEIRA 07 Louletano / Loule Concelho 1:08.19 436
7. Inês Sofia Martins, 07 RIA Aqua Tavira 1:11.79 373
8. Mariana Martins, TARECO 07 Nautico Guadiana 1:13.61 346
9. Laura Figueiredo, MOREIRA 07 Aquatico Silves 1:13.97 341

10. Barbara Ribeiro, LOUREIRO 07 Portinado 1:14.84 329
11. Anastacia, KHARTCHUK 07 Aquatico Silves 1:16.63 307
12. Bruna Freitas, MARTINS 07 Beja 1:24.87 226
13. Sarah Malhadas, SILVA 07 Louletano / Loule Concelho 1:31.44 180

Absolutos

1. Carolina Pereira, VIANA 04 Aquatico Silves 1:00.31 630 A
2. Laura Fabiana, ESTEVENS 05 Naval de Faro 1:02.43 568 A
3. Angelina Bermejo, JONES 04 Portinado 1:02.61 563 A
4. Carlota Costa, BOLEIXA 08 Louletano / Loule Concelho 1:03.27 545 A
5. Beatriz Silva, LOURO 07 Louletano / Loule Concelho 1:03.50 540 A
6. Ana Teresa, ROMAO 06 Naval de Faro 1:03.75 533 A
7. Claudia Ferreira, BORGES 99 Natacao de Olhao 1:03.81 532 A
8. Joana Santos, PARRA 06 Natacao de Olhao 1:04.40 517 A
9. Carlota Filipa, SILVA 08 Portinado 1:04.47 516 B

10. Mariana Figueira, RODEIA 07 Louletano / Loule Concelho 1:04.78 508 B
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Campeonato Regional de Juv_Abs_NA_Masters 
Loule, 15 - 17/7/2022

Prova 51, Femin., 100m Livres, Elimin, Absolutos

Lugar Ano Tempo final Pts

11. Beatriz Matias, ALMEIDA 06 Lagoa AC 1:05.71 487 B
12. Maria Teresa, LUIZ 06 Lagoa AC 1:06.07 479 B
13. Mariana Coelho, SANTOS 04 Lagoa AC 1:06.57 468 B
14. Rafaela Mariano, ANTONIO 07 Portinado 1:07.26 454 B
15. Raquel Grilo, OLIVEIRA 07 Lagoa AC 1:07.39 451 B
16. Beatriz Vale, LOURENCO 05 Portinado 1:07.46 450 B
17. Joana Lopes, SALGUEIRO 04 Natacao de Olhao 1:07.59 447 R
18. Leonor Faisca, GUERREIRO 07 Louletano / Loule Concelho 1:07.63 446 R
19. Carolina Alexandra, MACHADO 03 Beja 1:07.81 443
20. Rebeca Correia, FRANCIS 03 Lagoa AC 1:07.89 441
21. Carolina Simões Guerreiro, 06 RIA Aqua Tavira 1:08.15 436
22. Ana Margarida, CERQUEIRA 07 Louletano / Loule Concelho 1:08.19 436
23. Raquel Maria, LOURA 06 Louletano / Loule Concelho 1:08.54 429
24. Zoe, ENGELEN 05 Louletano / Loule Concelho 1:08.79 424
25. Carolina Silva, GOMES 04 Aquatico Silves 1:10.54 393
26. Joana Santos, CRUZ 06 Naval de Faro 1:10.57 393
27. Elisabete Duarte, SILVA 08 Portinado 1:11.33 380
28. Catarina Beatriz, GUEDES 06 Aquatico Silves 1:11.57 377
29. Alana Capela, LYRA 08 Lagoa AC 1:11.66 375
30. Beatriz Reis, DUARTE 05 Aquatico Silves 1:11.67 375
31. Inês Sofia Martins, 07 RIA Aqua Tavira 1:11.79 373
32. Joana Cabral e, SILVA 08 FC Ferreiras/AlgarExperience 1:13.04 354
33. Laura Candeias, MATIAS 08 Natacao de Lagos 1:13.05 354
34. Nicole Nezhurko, COELHO 06 Aquatico Silves 1:13.14 353
35. Mariana Martins, TARECO 07 Nautico Guadiana 1:13.61 346
36. Adriana Palma, FRANCISCO 08 Louletano / Loule Concelho 1:13.69 345
37. Laura Figueiredo, MOREIRA 07 Aquatico Silves 1:13.97 341
38. Inês Maria Santana, 08 RIA Aqua Tavira 1:14.17 338
39. Renata, ILICIUK 08 Louletano / Loule Concelho 1:14.41 335
40. Maria Carolina, FRANÇA 06 Aquatico Silves 1:14.80 330
41. Barbara Ribeiro, LOUREIRO 07 Portinado 1:14.84 329
42. Maria Beatriz, VIEGAS 06 Louletano / Loule Concelho 1:15.38 322
43. Carlota Condeço, FERNANDES 05 FC Ferreiras/AlgarExperience 1:15.60 320
44. Maria Serrano, TELES 08 Natacao de Lagos 1:15.89 316
45. Anastacia, KHARTCHUK 07 Aquatico Silves 1:16.63 307
46. Laura Neto, VIEGAS 08 Louletano / Loule Concelho 1:17.44 297
47. Rafaela Afonso, VIEIRA 05 Louletano / Loule Concelho 1:17.72 294
48. Carolina Pedrosa, RICARDO 08 Beja 1:18.83 282
49. Rita Alexandra, LAGE 05 Natacao de Lagos 1:20.53 264
50. Sofia Afonso, SILVA 08 Naval de Faro 1:21.01 260
51. Megan Van, MOREIRA 06 Natacao de Lagos 1:23.59 236
52. Bruna Freitas, MARTINS 07 Beja 1:24.87 226
53. Sarah Malhadas, SILVA 07 Louletano / Loule Concelho 1:31.44 180
54. Ana Filipa, PALMA 94 Naval de Faro 2:00.26 79
55. Vera Alexandra, REVEZ 89 Naval de Faro 2:38.04 35
56. Joana Aguiar, RAMALHO 87 Naval de Faro 2:44.04 31

Classe S14

1. Ana Filipa, PALMA 94 Naval de Faro 2:00.26 79
2. Joana Aguiar, RAMALHO 87 Naval de Faro 2:44.04 31
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Campeonato Regional de Juv_Abs_NA_Masters 
Loule, 15 - 17/7/2022

Prova 51, Femin., 100m Livres, Elimin

Classe S21

1. Vera Alexandra, REVEZ 89 Naval de Faro 2:38.04 35

EXH Ines Correia, TEIXEIRA 06 Natacao da Amadora 1:02.22 574
EXH Mariana Sebastiao, MENDES 01 Aquatico Silves 1:06.57 468
EXH Beatriz Mocego, NIZA 06 Natacao da Amadora 1:07.02 459
EXH Matilde Aparicio, PEREIRA 06 Natacao da Amadora 1:10.71 391


